
From: Stillwater County
To: stillwaterriverroadstatus@gmail.com
Subject: Stillwater County Rockslide Issue
Date: Wednesday, August 16, 2017 2:49:28 PM

Area residents:
The fallen rocks have been removed, and the road is now repaired and open for
travel.  As always, please use caution when traveling this narrow county road. 
Thank you for your patience.
 
Dennis Shupak, Commissioner  DShupak@stillwater.mt.gov
Mark Crago, Commissioner  MCrago@stillwater.mt.gov
Maureen Davey, Commissioner  MDavey@stillwater.mt.gov
Mark Schreiner, Road and Bridge  Superintendent@stillwaterroadbridge.com
Joe Morse, Finance  JMorse@stillwater.mt.gov
Nancy Rohde, County Attorney  NRohde57@gmail.com
Cliff Brophy, Sheriff  CBrophy@scsomt.org
Carol Arkell, DES Coordinator  CArkell@stillwater.mt.gov
 
 
This is a “notice only” email system.  Please do not reply to this email address as your email will
not be viewed.  Questions or concerns regarding the content of the message may be addressed
to the Stillwater County Commissioners at the Stillwater County Courthouse in Columbus,
Montana, at 406-322-8010.
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